
Last Name First Name Firm Name Email Address Phone Number Languages

Akino Sonomi Shoen Realty, Inc. sonomiakino@shoenrealty.com (203) 861-2525 Japanese

Andren Louise Sotheby's International Realty louise.andren@sothebyshomes.com (203) 869-4343 Swedish

Bickerstaff Edineia Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage edineia.bickerstaff@cbmoves.com (203) 622-1100 Spanish,Portuguese

Bowgen Roxana Sotheby's International Realty roxana.bowgen@sothebyshomes.com (203) 550-2222 French,Spanish

Brash Jane Owen Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage janeowenbrash@gmail.com (203) 637-1300 French,Spanish,German

Casarini Simona Berkshire Hathaway New England Properties simona@bhhsne.com (203) 869-0500 Spanish,Italian

Chang Sue William Raveis Real Estate suechang228@gmail.com (203) 564-0324 Korean

Cheung C. Hon Park Allyn Realty Associates, Inc hon@parkallyn.com (203) 661-8888 Mandarin Chinese,Cantonese Chinese

Chin Nancy Park Allyn Realty Associates, Inc nchin8888@yahoo.com (203) 661-8888 Cantonese Chinese

Claroni Danielle New England Land Company danielle@newenglandland.com (203) 570-8110 French,Spanish,Italian,Portuguese

Coats Jeffrey Coats International Realty poli75@verizon.net (203) 912-2328 Spanish

Darlington Dorothy Keller Williams Prestige Properties darlingtonrealestate@gmail.com (203) 327-6700 Spanish

Ditesheim Lorraine Berkshire Hathaway New England Properties bditesheim@bhhsNE.com (860) 571-7000 French

Errichetti Beba Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage bebaerrichetti@gmail.com (203) 622-1100 French,Spanish

Fong Lilian Park Allyn Realty Associates, Inc greenwich8888@gmail.com (203) 219-9987 Cantonese Chinese

Gabriele Lisa Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Lisagabriele1105@gmail.com (203) 622-1100 Italian

Gimenez Ferrer Gloria Falcon Berkshire Hathaway New England Properties gloriafalcon@bhhsne.com (203) 869-0500 Spanish

Halsey Deb Sotheby's International Realty debmorneauhalsey@yahoo.com (203) 869-4343 French

Hess H. Juergen Halstead Real Estate jhess@halstead.com (914) 409-8925 German

Ho Jennifer Douglas Elliman of Connecticut LLC jennifer.ho@elliman.com (203) 622-4900 Tagalog

Kayod-Hall Simin Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage simin.kayod@cbmoves.com (203) 273-9069 Portuguese,Farsi

Kobata Osamu Shoen Realty, Inc. samkobata@shoenrealty.com (914) 921-1616 Japanese

Levinson Francoise Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage flevins50@gmail.com (203) 622-1100 French

Liu Mena Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage mena.menes2012@yahoo.com (203) 622-1100 Arabic,French

Macaluso Lucy Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage lucyann.macaluso@cbmoves.com (203) 622-1100 Italian

Meisel Karen Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage karen.meisel@cbmoves.com (203) 622-1100 German

Paternina Charles Charles Paternina cp@charlespaternina.com (203) 622-3189 Spanish

Porter Fiona Keller Williams Prestige Properties fp06820@gmail.com (203) 327-6700 French,Italian,German,Russian

Quigley Natalie William Raveis Real Estate quigleyn@raveisre.com (203) 869-9263 French

Revel Rose William Raveis Real Estate rose.revel@raveis.com (203) 869-9263 French

Ruggeberg Maria William Raveis Real Estate maria.ruggeberg@raveis.com (203) 869-9263 French,Spanish,Portuguese



Sark Andree Berkshire Hathaway New England Properties andreesark@bhhsNE.com (203) 869-0500 French

Schoenberg Sabine PrimeSites, Inc. sabine@primesitesct.com (203) 629-1310 German

Sosa Juan Keller Williams Prestige Properties jsosausmc@gmail.com (203) 717-1980 Russian

Stahl Catherine Sotheby's International Realty catherine.stahl@sothebyshomes.com (203) 869-4343 Greek

Tamigian Ira Douglas Elliman of Connecticut LLC ira.tamigian@elliman.com (203) 622-4900 French,Armenian

Teng Michael Keller Williams Prestige Properties MTeng@kw.com (917) 620-8245 Mandarin Chinese

Thalheim Peter Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage peterthalheim@yahoo.com (203) 622-1100 French,German,Russian

Thoennes Anna William Raveis Real Estate anna.thoennes@raveis.com (203) 637-4324 German

Vauclair Marguerite William Raveis Real Estate marguerite.vauclair@raveis.com (203) 869-9263 French,Italian

Vilaseca Ana Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage ana.vilaseca@cbmoves.com (203) 622-1100 Spanish


